
Earn 100 Extra PSV for Every 1,000 PSV generated during the promotional period
 • During the promotion period, for every 1,000 PSV you generate, you’ll receive an  

   additional 100 PSV toward the Travel Incentive Promotion (see specific examples in T&C). 

Special Bonus at 3,000 PSV – Get an Extra 500 PSV 
 • If you accumulate 3,000 PSV during the promotion period, you qualify for an 
   additional bonus of 500 PSV. This brings you to a total of 800 extra PSV added  

   toward the Travel Incentive Promotion. (see specific examples in T&C) 

Special Bonus at 5,000 PSV – Get an Extra 1,000 PSV 
 • If you accumulate 5,000 PSV during the promotion period, you qualify for an 
   additional bonus of 1,000 PSV. This brings you to a total of 2,000 extra PSV added 

   toward the Travel Incentive Promotion (see specific examples in T&C) 

 • Repeat the 5,000 PSV Tier Up to 3 Times. Reaching 15,000 PSV during the 

   promotional period will earn you a total of 5,000 extra PSV (see specific examples in T&C) 
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HAPPY TRAVEL
REWARDS

HAPPY TRAVEL
REWARDS

Earn Extra PSV!Earn Extra PSV!

Begins 11/04/2024 at 12:00 am MT | 11/04/2024 at ３:00 pm HKT
Ends 11/17/2024 at 11:59 pm MT | 11/18/2024 at 2:59:59 pm HKT



HAPPY TRAVEL REWARDS
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

*For example, if you sponsor a new Brand Ambassador who purchases Founder+, you as a sponsor will immediately receive 1,400 CV towards your PSV requirement.  

2. The extra PSV you earn during this promotion will go toward the PSV requirements for the Travel 
     Incentive Trips (Cabo or Vietnam). Your total earned extra PSV will be credited on November 22, 2024.  

3. Extra PSV Earnings, examples below.

4. Brand Ambassadors must maintain active status throughout the entire qualification period.

5. Any returned orders will result in a deduction of the corresponding PSV.  

PSV for PURCHASER

1. PSV count for Happy Travel Rewards. 

Enrollment Packs

CV released every 4 weeks

60 or 120 CV every 4 weeks. 

All package CV is awarded upfront to the Sponsor. *

All package CV is awarded upfront to the Sponsor. *

CV is awarded to the Sponsor of the customer.

CV is awarded upfront to 
the Purchaser.

Max 360 CV is awarded 
upfront to the Purchaser.

Upgrade Packs

Existing Pre-Paid 
Smart Ship 
(purchased before promotion)

New Pre-Paid Smart Ship 
(purchased during promotion)

A La Cart purchases 
(outside of the monthly active 
maintenance requirement)

Recurring Smart Ship

Volume from customer purchases

PSV for SPONSOR

TOTAL PSV GENERATED EXTRA PSV AWARDED 

1,000 PSV

2,000 PSV

3,000 PSV

4,000 PSV

5,000 PSV

6,000 PSV

7,000 PSV

8,000 PSV

9,000 PSV

10,000 PSV

11,000 PSV

12,000 PSV

13,000 PSV

14,000 PSV

15,000 PSV

100 PSV

200 PSV

800 PSV

900 PSV

2,000 PSV

2,100 PSV

2,200 PSV

2,300 PSV

2,400 PSV

3,500 PSV

3,600 PSV

3,700 PSV

3,800 PSV

3,900 PSV

5,000 PSV

© 2024 iii International, LLC  |  2410.V1.US-EN


