HAPPY TRAVEL REWARDS



Begins 11/04/2024 at 12:00 am MT | 11/04/2024 at 3:00 pm HKT Ends 11/17/2024 at 11:59 pm MT | 11/18/2024 at 2:59:59 pm HKT

Earn Extra PSV!

Earn 100 Extra PSV for Every 1,000 PSV generated during the promotional period

• During the promotion period, for every 1,000 PSV you generate, you'll receive an additional 100 PSV toward the Travel Incentive Promotion (see specific examples in T&C).

Special Bonus at 3,000 PSV – Get an Extra 500 PSV

• If you accumulate 3,000 PSV during the promotion period, you qualify for an additional bonus of 500 PSV. This brings you to a total of 800 extra PSV added toward the Travel Incentive Promotion. (see specific examples in T&C)

Special Bonus at 5,000 PSV – Get an Extra 1,000 PSV

- If you accumulate 5,000 PSV during the promotion period, you qualify for an additional bonus of 1,000 PSV. This brings you to a total of 2,000 extra PSV added toward the Travel Incentive Promotion (see specific examples in T&C)
- Repeat the 5,000 PSV Tier Up to 3 Times. Reaching 15,000 PSV during the promotional period will earn you a total of 5,000 extra PSV (see specific examples in T&C)



1. PSV count for Happy Travel Rewards.

	PSV for PURCHASER	PSV for SPONSOR
Enroliment Packs		All package CV is awarded upfront to the Sponsor. *
Upgrade Packs		All package CV is awarded upfront to the Sponsor. *
Existing Pre-Paid Smart Ship (purchased before promotion)		60 or 120 CV every 4 weeks.
Recurring Smart Ship		CV released every 4 weeks
New Pre-Paid Smart Ship (purchased during promotion)	Max 360 CV is awarded upfront to the Purchaser.	
A La Cart purchases (outside of the monthly active maintenance requirement)	CV is awarded upfront to the Purchaser.	
Volume from customer purchases		CV is awarded to the Sponsor of the customer.

*For example, if you sponsor a new Brand Ambassador who purchases Founder+, you as a sponsor will immediately receive 1,400 CV towards your PSV requirement.

- **2.** The extra PSV you earn during this promotion will go toward the PSV requirements for the Travel Incentive Trips (Cabo or Vietnam). Your total earned extra PSV will be credited on November 22, 2024.
- 3. Extra PSV Earnings, examples below.

TOTAL PSV GENERATED	EXTRA PSV AWARDED
1,000 PSV	100 PSV
2,000 PSV	200 PSV
3,000 PSV	800 PSV
4,000 PSV	900 PSV
5,000 PSV	2,000 PSV
6,000 PSV	2,100 PSV
7,000 PSV	2,200 PSV
8,000 PSV	2,300 PSV
9,000 PSV	2,400 PSV
10,000 PSV	3,500 PSV
11,000 PSV	3,600 PSV
12,000 PSV	3,700 PSV
13,000 PSV	3,800 PSV
14,000 PSV	3,900 PSV
15,000 PSV	5,000 PSV

4. Brand Ambassadors must maintain active status throughout the entire qualification period.

5. Any returned orders will result in a deduction of the corresponding PSV.